



Vendor Ranking

Page 1 of 1

Letting: 05250603 June 03, 2025 2:00 PM **Call Order:** 001 **Contract:** E57F9
District: District 5 **Counties:** DIST/ST-WIDE **Fed Aid No:** N/A
Contract Time: 730 AVAILABLE DAYS **Project(s):** 44081655203 (*)
Contract Desc: Traffic Ops Roadway Pushbutton Contract with Mobilization

Rank	Vendor	Bid Type	Bid Status	Total Bid	Percent Of Low Bid
1	ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF FLORIDA LLC	Responsive	Winning bid	\$797,864.00	100.00%
2	JANUS CONSTRUCTION CORP.	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$956,267.00	119.85%
3	ATLANTIC CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS CORP	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$1,202,255.11	150.68%
4	TIMOTHY ROSE CONTRACTING, INC.	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$1,208,878.66	151.51%
5	C.W. ROBERTS CONTRACTING, INC.	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$1,213,828.53	152.13%
6	TURTLE INFRASTRUCTURE PARTNERS, LLC	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$1,387,478.00	173.90%

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 05250603 June 03, 2025 **Call Order:** 001 **Contract:** E57F9
District: District 5 **Counties:** DIST/ST-WIDE **Fed Aid No:** N/A
Contract Time: 730 AVAILABLE DAYS **Project(s):** 44081655203 (*)

Contract Descr: Traffic Ops Roadway Pushbutton Contract with Mobilization

The Improvements under this Contract may consist of constructing new travel lanes, minor resurfacing, miscellaneous concrete work such as installation of median islands and sidewalks, minor drainage modifications and sodding.

The intent of this contract is to provide means for the DEPARTMENT to quickly respond to roadway related safety and/or operational issues for a period of two (2) years or until the contracted amount has been reached.

The Contractor shall furnish all labor, materials, equipment, tools, transportation, and supplies required to complete the work in accordance with the work plan, specifications, procedures, and terms of the contract. The DEPARTMENT will not specify contractor crew size, work methods or equipment complements, provided the desired work quality is achieved as evaluated by the Project Engineer. The work under this Contract will be controlled by the issuance of Work Documents. All work in this contract is considered specialty work. The number of work documents for the contract will be limited by a budgetary cap of \$1,000,000

The quantities shown on the Bid Price Proposal are approximate and only represent estimated planned requirements based on historical or specific project needs. The Department does not guarantee any maximum or minimum quantity, any range of quantities, or the exact quantities shown for each bid item. The Departments estimated quantities and the Contractors bid price will be used to calculate a total bid amount. This total bid amount will then be used to determine the low bidder; however, actual payment under the awarded contract will be based on actual quantities completed. For this Contract in which specific sites are not identified at the time of letting, the Engineer will issue a Work Document. Work Documents will identify the location, description, amount of work to be accomplished, and the number of calendar days to complete the work.

PREQUALIFICATION REQUIRED

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF FLORIDA LLC		(2) JANUS CONSTRUCTION CORP.		(3) ATLANTIC CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS CORP	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway								
0005 0101 1 1		(1.000)	50,000.00000	50,000.00	50,000.00000	50,000.00	50,000.00000	50,000.00
MOBILIZATION- FOR WORK		LS						
ORDER/PUSH BUTTON CONTRACTS								
(DO NOT BID) 44081645202								
0010 0102 60		3,000.000	2.00000	6,000.00	5.00000	15,000.00	2.51000	7,530.00
WORK ZONE SIGN		ED						



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 05250603 June 03, 2025

Call Order: 001

Contract: E57F9

Line No / Item ID		Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF FLORIDA LLC		(2) JANUS CONSTRUCTION CORP.		(3) ATLANTIC CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS CORP	
Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum				Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway									
0015	0102 74 1		3,000.000	2.00000	6,000.00	2.50000	7,500.00	1.26000	3,780.00
	CHANNELIZING DEVICE- TYPES I, II, DI, VP, DRUM, OR LCD		ED						
0020	0102 76		120.000	25.00000	3,000.00	25.00000	3,000.00	21.34000	2,560.80
	ARROW BOARD / ADVANCE WARNING ARROW PANEL		ED						
0025	0102 99		120.000	60.00000	7,200.00	35.00000	4,200.00	37.66000	4,519.20
	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN, TEMPORARY		ED						
0030	0102909		50.000	1,000.00000	50,000.00	60.00000	3,000.00	62.76000	3,138.00
	TEMPORARY RAISED RUMBLE STRIPS- PER DAY, INCLUDES ALL SETS AND RELOCATIONS		DA						
0035	0104 10 3		429.000	4.00000	1,716.00	7.50000	3,217.50	7.86000	3,371.94
	SEDIMENT BARRIER		LF						
0040	0104 18		6.000	300.00000	1,800.00	300.00000	1,800.00	385.66000	2,313.96
	INLET PROTECTION SYSTEM		EA						
0045	0110 2 1		1.000	25,000.00000	25,000.00	80,002.10000	80,002.10	351,145.88000	351,145.88
	CLEARING & GRUBBING (PUSH BUTTON CONTRACT)		AC						
0050	0110 4 10		22.000	175.00000	3,850.00	200.00000	4,400.00	127.21000	2,798.62
	REMOVAL OF EXISTING CONCRETE		SY						



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 05250603 June 03, 2025

Call Order: 001

Contract: E57F9

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF FLORIDA LLC		(2) JANUS CONSTRUCTION CORP.		(3) ATLANTIC CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS CORP	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway								
0055 0120 1 REGULAR EXCAVATION		500.000 CY	50.00000	25,000.00	75.00000	37,500.00	151.16000	75,580.00
0060 0120 2 2 BORROW EXCAVATION, TRUCK MEASURE		14.000 CY	150.00000	2,100.00	300.00000	4,200.00	199.86000	2,798.04
0065 0160 4 TYPE B STABILIZATION		1,500.000 SY	15.00000	22,500.00	90.00000	135,000.00	39.63000	59,445.00
0070 0285701 OPTIONAL BASE, BASE GROUP 01		500.000 SY	38.00000	19,000.00	70.00000	35,000.00	80.10000	40,050.00
0075 0285709 OPTIONAL BASE, BASE GROUP 09		1,200.000 SY	49.00000	58,800.00	75.00000	90,000.00	127.71000	153,252.00
0080 0327 70 1 MILLING EXISTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT, 1" AVG DEPTH		100.000 SY	50.00000	5,000.00	400.00000	40,000.00	50.21000	5,021.00
0085 0327 70 6 MILLING EXISTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT, 1 1/2" AVG DEPTH		100.000 SY	70.00000	7,000.00	200.00000	20,000.00	50.21000	5,021.00
0090 0334 1 13 SUPERPAVE ASPHALTIC CONC, TRAFFIC C		100.000 TN	650.00000	65,000.00	380.00000	38,000.00	509.93000	50,993.00
0095 0334 1 52 SUPERPAVE ASPHALTIC CONCRETE, TRAFFIC B, PG76-22		100.000 TN	650.00000	65,000.00	390.00000	39,000.00	483.27000	48,327.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 05250603 June 03, 2025

Call Order: 001

Contract: E57F9

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF FLORIDA LLC		(2) JANUS CONSTRUCTION CORP.		(3) ATLANTIC CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS CORP	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway								
0100 0334 1 53 SUPERPAVE ASPHALTIC CONCRETE, TRAFFIC C, PG76-22		100.000 TN	650.00000	65,000.00	400.00000	40,000.00	483.27000	48,327.00
0105 0337 7 81 ASPHALT CONCRETE FRICTION COURSE,TRAFFIC B, FC-12.5, PG 76-22		100.000 TN	650.00000	65,000.00	450.00000	45,000.00	514.65000	51,465.00
0110 0337 7 83 ASPHALT CONCRETE FRICTION COURSE,TRAFFIC C, FC-12.5, PG 76-22		100.000 TN	650.00000	65,000.00	465.00000	46,500.00	514.65000	51,465.00
0115 0425 1503 INLETS, DT BOT, TYPE A, J BOT, <10'		2.000 EA	10,000.00000	20,000.00	15,000.00000	30,000.00	11,787.16000	23,574.32
0120 0430174118 PIPE CULVERT, OPTIONAL MATERIAL, ROUND, 18"SD		44.000 LF	300.00000	13,200.00	500.00000	22,000.00	456.51000	20,086.44
0125 0520 1 7 CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER, TYPE E		241.000 LF	60.00000	14,460.00	100.00000	24,100.00	125.87000	30,334.67
0130 0520 70 CONCRETE TRAFFIC SEPARATOR, SPECIAL- VARIABLE WIDTH		20.000 SY	400.00000	8,000.00	600.00000	12,000.00	334.33000	6,686.60
0135 0522 1 CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND DRIVEWAYS, 4" THICK		16.000 SY	300.00000	4,800.00	375.00000	6,000.00	300.60000	4,809.60
0140 0522 2 CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND DRIVEWAYS, 6" THICK		61.000 SY	350.00000	21,350.00	400.00000	24,400.00	280.76000	17,126.36



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 05250603 June 03, 2025

Call Order: 001

Contract: E57F9

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF FLORIDA LLC		(2) JANUS CONSTRUCTION CORP.		(3) ATLANTIC CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS CORP	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway								
0145 0570 1 2		1,420.000	28.00000	39,760.00	30.00000	42,600.00	23.26000	33,029.20
PERFORMANCE TURF, SOD		SY						
0001 Roadway Section Totals:			\$740,536.00		\$903,419.60		\$1,158,549.63	
SECTION: 0002 Signing								
0150 0700 1111		4.000	600.00000	2,400.00	750.00000	3,000.00	690.39000	2,761.56
SINGLE COLUMN GROUND SIGN ASSEMBLY, F&I GROUND MOUNT, LESS THAN 12 SF		EA						
0155 0700 1112		6.000	2,000.00000	12,000.00	3,250.00000	19,500.00	3,012.60000	18,075.60
SINGLE COLUMN GROUND SIGN ASSEMBLY, F&I GROUND MOUNT, 12.0-20.0 SF		EA						
0160 0700 1500		4.000	100.00000	400.00	250.00000	1,000.00	156.91000	627.64
SINGLE COLUMN GROUND SIGN ASSEMBLY, RELOCATE		EA						
0165 0700 1600		4.000	100.00000	400.00	100.00000	400.00	94.14000	376.56
SINGLE COLUMN GROUND SIGN ASSEMBLY, REMOVE		EA						
0170 0705 11 1		7.000	400.00000	2,800.00	300.00000	2,100.00	188.29000	1,318.03
DELINEATOR, FLEXIBLE TUBULAR		EA						
0175 0706 1 3		64.000	15.00000	960.00	7.00000	448.00	5.65000	361.60
RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER, TYPE B		EA						



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 05250603 June 03, 2025

Call Order: 001

Contract: E57F9

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF FLORIDA LLC		(2) JANUS CONSTRUCTION CORP.		(3) ATLANTIC CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS CORP	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002 Signing								
0180 0710 11101 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 6"		0.229 GM	500.00000	114.50	2,200.00000	503.80	2,319.70000	531.21
0185 0710 11102 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID FOR INTERCHANGE AND URBAN ISLAND, 8"		0.015 GM	500.00000	7.50	3,000.00000	45.00	4,456.14000	66.84
0190 0710 11123 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID FOR CROSSWALK AND ROUNDABOUT, 12"		114.000 LF	4.00000	456.00	3.00000	342.00	2.38000	271.32
0195 0710 11124 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID FOR DIAGONAL OR CHEVRON, 18"		84.000 LF	4.00000	336.00	4.00000	336.00	3.14000	263.76
0200 0710 11125 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID FOR STOP LINE OR CROSSWALK, 24"		10.000 LF	4.00000	40.00	5.00000	50.00	3.77000	37.70
0205 0710 11141 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, 2-4 DOTTED GUIDELINE/ 6-10 DOTTED EXTENSION, 6"		0.024 GM	500.00000	12.00	1,500.00000	36.00	1,325.54000	31.81
0210 0710 11170 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, ARROWS		9.000 EA	100.00000	900.00	125.00000	1,125.00	62.76000	564.84



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 05250603 June 03, 2025

Call Order: 001

Contract: E57F9

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF FLORIDA LLC		(2) JANUS CONSTRUCTION CORP.		(3) ATLANTIC CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS CORP	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002 Signing								
0215 0710 11180 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, YIELD LINE		15.000 LF	4.00000	60.00	10.00000	150.00	25.11000	376.65
0220 0710 11201 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, YELLOW, SOLID, 6"		0.099 GM	500.00000	49.50	2,200.00000	217.80	2,319.70000	229.65
0225 0710 11202 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, YELLOW, SOLID FOR INTERCHANGE AND URBAN ISLAND, 8"		0.010 GM	500.00000	5.00	3,000.00000	30.00	4,456.14000	44.56
0230 0710 11224 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, YELLOW, SOLID FOR DIAGONAL OR CHEVRON, 18"		30.000 LF	4.00000	120.00	5.00000	150.00	3.14000	94.20
0235 0710 11241 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, YELLOW, 2-4 DOTTED GUIDELINE/6-10 DOTTED EXTENSION, 6"		0.019 GM	500.00000	9.50	1,500.00000	28.50	1,325.54000	25.19
0240 0710 11290 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, YELLOW, ISLAND NOSE		14.000 SF	4.00000	56.00	15.00000	210.00	10.04000	140.56
0245 0711 11102 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 8" FOR INTERCHANGE AND URBAN ISLAND		0.043 GM	20,000.00000	860.00	7,500.00000	322.50	12,364.22000	531.66



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 05250603 June 03, 2025

Call Order: 001

Contract: E57F9

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF FLORIDA LLC		(2) JANUS CONSTRUCTION CORP.		(3) ATLANTIC CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS CORP	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002 Signing								
0250 0711 11123 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 12" FOR CROSSWALK AND ROUNDABOUT		60.000 LF	8.00000	480.00	8.00000	480.00	6.28000	376.80
0255 0711 11124 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 18" FOR DIAGONALS AND CHEVRONS		96.000 LF	8.00000	768.00	9.00000	864.00	8.79000	843.84
0260 0711 11125 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 24" FOR STOP LINE AND CROSSWALK		36.000 LF	12.00000	432.00	10.00000	360.00	10.04000	361.44
0265 0711 11141 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, 2-4 DOTTED GUIDELINE/ 6-10 GAP EXTENSION, 6"		0.054 GM	20,000.00000	1,080.00	3,000.00000	162.00	4,639.41000	250.53
0270 0711 11170 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, ARROW		9.000 EA	400.00000	3,600.00	150.00000	1,350.00	119.25000	1,073.25
0275 0711 11224 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, YELLOW, SOLID, 18" FOR DIAGONAL OR CHEVRON		34.000 LF	8.00000	272.00	15.00000	510.00	8.79000	298.86
0280 0711 15101 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OPEN GRADED ASPHALT SURFACES WHITE, SOLID, 6"		0.395 GM	20,000.00000	7,900.00	7,800.00000	3,081.00	11,598.52000	4,581.42



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 05250603 June 03, 2025

Call Order: 001

Contract: E57F9

Line No / Item ID Item Description <i>() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum</i>		Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF FLORIDA LLC		(2) JANUS CONSTRUCTION CORP.		(3) ATLANTIC CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS CORP	
				Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002 Signing									
0285	0711 15102		0.030	20,000.00000	600.00	9,000.00000	270.00	16,569.31000	497.08
THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OPEN GRADED ASPHALT SURFACES, WHITE, SOLID, 8"			GM						
0290	0711 15201		0.136	20,000.00000	2,720.00	7,800.00000	1,060.80	11,598.52000	1,577.40
THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OPEN GRADED ASPHALT SURFACES, YELLOW, SOLID, 6"			GM						
0295	0711 15202		0.100	20,000.00000	2,000.00	9,000.00000	900.00	16,569.31000	1,656.93
THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OPEN GRADED ASPHALT SURFACES YELLOW, SOLID, 8"			GM						
0300	0711 16101		0.134	20,000.00000	2,680.00	7,500.00000	1,005.00	9,941.58000	1,332.17
THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OTHER SURFACES, WHITE, SOLID, 6"			GM						
0305	0711 17 1		854.000	15.00000	12,810.00	15.00000	12,810.00	4.83000	4,124.82
THERMOPLASTIC, REMOVE EXISTING THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS- SURFACE TO REMAIN			SF						
0002 Signing Section Totals:				\$57,328.00		\$52,847.40		\$43,705.48	
Contract Grand Totals:				\$797,864.00		\$956,267.00		1,202,255.11	



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 05250603 June 03, 2025

Call Order: 001

Contract: E57F9

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) TIMOTHY ROSE CONTRACTING, INC.		(5) C.W. ROBERTS CONTRACTING, INC.		(6) TURTLE INFRASTRUCTURE PARTNERS, LLC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway								
0005 0101 1 1 MOBILIZATION- FOR WORK ORDER/PUSH BUTTON CONTRACTS (DO NOT BID) 44081645202		(1.000) LS	50,000.00000	50,000.00	50,000.00000	50,000.00	50,000.00000	50,000.00
0010 0102 60 WORK ZONE SIGN		3,000.000 ED	1.20000	3,600.00	2.00000	6,000.00	4.00000	12,000.00
0015 0102 74 1 CHANNELIZING DEVICE- TYPES I, II, DI, VP, DRUM, OR LCD		3,000.000 ED	0.30000	900.00	0.66000	1,980.00	4.00000	12,000.00
0020 0102 76 ARROW BOARD / ADVANCE WARNING ARROW PANEL		120.000 ED	18.10000	2,172.00	32.00000	3,840.00	100.00000	12,000.00
0025 0102 99 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN, TEMPORARY		120.000 ED	30.20000	3,624.00	50.00000	6,000.00	175.00000	21,000.00
0030 0102909 TEMPORARY RAISED RUMBLE STRIPS- PER DAY, INCLUDES ALL SETS AND RELOCATIONS		50.000 DA	42.30000	2,115.00	130.00000	6,500.00	3,000.00000	150,000.00
0035 0104 10 3 SEDIMENT BARRIER		429.000 LF	5.90000	2,531.10	8.00000	3,432.00	25.00000	10,725.00
0040 0104 18 INLET PROTECTION SYSTEM		6.000 EA	260.30000	1,561.80	100.00000	600.00	100.00000	600.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 05250603 June 03, 2025

Call Order: 001

Contract: E57F9

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum		Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) TIMOTHY ROSE CONTRACTING, INC.		(5) C.W. ROBERTS CONTRACTING, INC.		(6) TURTLE INFRASTRUCTURE PARTNERS, LLC	
				Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway									
0045	0110 2 1		1.000	111,360.00000	111,360.00	99,371.43000	99,371.43	200,000.00000	200,000.00
CLEARING & GRUBBING (PUSH BUTTON CONTRACT)			AC						
0050	0110 4 10		22.000	67.10000	1,476.20	369.00000	8,118.00	750.00000	16,500.00
REMOVAL OF EXISTING CONCRETE			SY						
0055	0120 1		500.000	76.50000	38,250.00	123.00000	61,500.00	50.00000	25,000.00
REGULAR EXCAVATION			CY						
0060	0120 2 2		14.000	1,986.00000	27,804.00	296.00000	4,144.00	200.00000	2,800.00
BORROW EXCAVATION, TRUCK MEASURE			CY						
0065	0160 4		1,500.000	22.40000	33,600.00	32.00000	48,000.00	42.00000	63,000.00
TYPE B STABILIZATION			SY						
0070	0285701		500.000	62.80000	31,400.00	80.00000	40,000.00	75.00000	37,500.00
OPTIONAL BASE, BASE GROUP 01			SY						
0075	0285709		1,200.000	77.50000	93,000.00	95.00000	114,000.00	100.00000	120,000.00
OPTIONAL BASE, BASE GROUP 09			SY						
0080	0327 70 1		100.000	587.60000	58,760.00	159.00000	15,900.00	200.00000	20,000.00
MILLING EXISTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT, 1" AVG DEPTH			SY						
0085	0327 70 6		100.000	578.90000	57,890.00	125.00000	12,500.00	200.00000	20,000.00
MILLING EXISTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT, 1 1/2" AVG DEPTH			SY						



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 05250603 June 03, 2025

Call Order: 001

Contract: E57F9

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) TIMOTHY ROSE CONTRACTING, INC.		(5) C.W. ROBERTS CONTRACTING, INC.		(6) TURTLE INFRASTRUCTURE PARTNERS, LLC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway								
0090 0334 1 13 SUPERPAVE ASPHALTIC CONC, TRAFFIC C		100.000 TN	1,087.00000	108,700.00	800.00000	80,000.00	400.00000	40,000.00
0095 0334 1 52 SUPERPAVE ASPHALTIC CONCRETE, TRAFFIC B, PG76-22		100.000 TN	1,087.00000	108,700.00	700.00000	70,000.00	650.00000	65,000.00
0100 0334 1 53 SUPERPAVE ASPHALTIC CONCRETE, TRAFFIC C, PG76-22		100.000 TN	1,087.00000	108,700.00	820.00000	82,000.00	650.00000	65,000.00
0105 0337 7 81 ASPHALT CONCRETE FRICTION COURSE,TRAFFIC B, FC-12.5, PG 76-22		100.000 TN	1,087.00000	108,700.00	624.00000	62,400.00	650.00000	65,000.00
0110 0337 7 83 ASPHALT CONCRETE FRICTION COURSE,TRAFFIC C, FC-12.5, PG 76-22		100.000 TN	1,087.00000	108,700.00	820.00000	82,000.00	650.00000	65,000.00
0115 0425 1503 INLETS, DT BOT, TYPE A, J BOT, <10'		2.000 EA	16,085.00000	32,170.00	15,200.00000	30,400.00	17,640.00000	35,280.00
0120 0430174118 PIPE CULVERT, OPTIONAL MATERIAL, ROUND, 18"SD		44.000 LF	434.90000	19,135.60	994.00000	43,736.00	430.00000	18,920.00
0125 0520 1 7 CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER, TYPE E		241.000 LF	55.40000	13,351.40	110.00000	26,510.00	98.00000	23,618.00
0130 0520 70 CONCRETE TRAFFIC SEPARATOR, SPECIAL- VARIABLE WIDTH		20.000 SY	533.30000	10,666.00	1,500.00000	30,000.00	350.00000	7,000.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 05250603 June 03, 2025

Call Order: 001

Contract: E57F9

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) TIMOTHY ROSE CONTRACTING, INC.		(5) C.W. ROBERTS CONTRACTING, INC.		(6) TURTLE INFRASTRUCTURE PARTNERS, LLC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway								
0135 0522 1 CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND DRIVEWAYS, 4" THICK		16.000 SY	201.80000	3,228.80	600.00000	9,600.00	200.00000	3,200.00
0140 0522 2 CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND DRIVEWAYS, 6" THICK		61.000 SY	191.80000	11,699.80	310.00000	18,910.00	250.00000	15,250.00
0145 0570 1 2 PERFORMANCE TURF, SOD		1,420.000 SY	8.70000	12,354.00	28.00000	39,760.00	25.00000	35,500.00
0001 Roadway Section Totals:				\$1,166,149.70		\$1,057,201.43		\$1,211,893.00
SECTION: 0002 Signing								
0150 0700 1111 SINGLE COLUMN GROUND SIGN ASSEMBLY, F&I GROUND MOUNT, LESS THAN 12 SF		4.000 EA	785.10000	3,140.40	1,300.00000	5,200.00	1,200.00000	4,800.00
0155 0700 1112 SINGLE COLUMN GROUND SIGN ASSEMBLY, F&I GROUND MOUNT, 12.0- 20.0 SF		6.000 EA	2,778.00000	16,668.00	3,745.00000	22,470.00	2,500.00000	15,000.00
0160 0700 1500 SINGLE COLUMN GROUND SIGN ASSEMBLY, RELOCATE		4.000 EA	422.70000	1,690.80	745.00000	2,980.00	434.00000	1,736.00
0165 0700 1600 SINGLE COLUMN GROUND SIGN ASSEMBLY, REMOVE		4.000 EA	211.40000	845.60	680.18000	2,720.72	200.00000	800.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 05250603 June 03, 2025

Call Order: 001

Contract: E57F9

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) TIMOTHY ROSE CONTRACTING, INC.		(5) C.W. ROBERTS CONTRACTING, INC.		(6) TURTLE INFRASTRUCTURE PARTNERS, LLC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002 Signing								
0170 0705 11 1 DELINEATOR, FLEXIBLE TUBULAR		7.000 EA	144.90000	1,014.30	195.00000	1,365.00	360.00000	2,520.00
0175 0706 1 3 RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER, TYPE B		64.000 EA	8.50000	544.00	111.00000	7,104.00	56.00000	3,584.00
0180 0710 11101 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 6"		0.229 GM	1,812.00000	414.95	5,033.00000	1,152.56	40,000.00000	9,160.00
0185 0710 11102 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID FOR INTERCHANGE AND URBAN ISLAND, 8"		0.015 GM	2,053.00000	30.80	5,239.00000	78.59	45,000.00000	675.00
0190 0710 11123 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID FOR CROSSWALK AND ROUNDABOUT, 12"		114.000 LF	1.80000	205.20	65.48000	7,464.72	35.00000	3,990.00
0195 0710 11124 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID FOR DIAGONAL OR CHEVRON, 18"		84.000 LF	2.70000	226.80	65.48000	5,500.32	35.00000	2,940.00
0200 0710 11125 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID FOR STOP LINE OR CROSSWALK, 24"		10.000 LF	4.20000	42.00	124.43000	1,244.30	50.00000	500.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 05250603 June 03, 2025

Call Order: 001

Contract: E57F9

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) TIMOTHY ROSE CONTRACTING, INC.		(5) C.W. ROBERTS CONTRACTING, INC.		(6) TURTLE INFRASTRUCTURE PARTNERS, LLC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002 Signing								
0205 0710 11141 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, 2-4 DOTTED GUIDELINE/ 6-10 DOTTED EXTENSION, 6"		0.024 GM	724.70000	17.39	3,274.00000	78.58	40,000.00000	960.00
0210 0710 11170 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, ARROWS		9.000 EA	114.70000	1,032.30	101.47000	913.23	100.00000	900.00
0215 0710 11180 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, YIELD LINE		15.000 LF	10.90000	163.50	65.48000	982.20	50.00000	750.00
0220 0710 11201 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, YELLOW, SOLID, 6"		0.099 GM	1,812.00000	179.39	2,976.00000	294.62	40,000.00000	3,960.00
0225 0710 11202 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, YELLOW, SOLID FOR INTERCHANGE AND URBAN ISLAND, 8"		0.010 GM	2,053.00000	20.53	7,859.00000	78.59	40,000.00000	400.00
0230 0710 11224 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, YELLOW, SOLID FOR DIAGONAL OR CHEVRON, 18"		30.000 LF	2.70000	81.00	13.10000	393.00	100.00000	3,000.00
0235 0710 11241 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, YELLOW, 2-4 DOTTED GUIDELINE/6-10 DOTTED EXTENSION, 6"		0.019 GM	724.70000	13.77	2,067.90000	39.29	40,000.00000	760.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 05250603 June 03, 2025

Call Order: 001

Contract: E57F9

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum		Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) TIMOTHY ROSE CONTRACTING, INC.		(5) C.W. ROBERTS CONTRACTING, INC.		(6) TURTLE INFRASTRUCTURE PARTNERS, LLC	
				Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002 Signing									
0240	0710 11290		14.000	10.90000	152.60	13.10000	183.40	100.00000	1,400.00
PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, YELLOW, ISLAND NOSE			SF						
0245	0711 11102		0.043	8,454.00000	363.52	14,620.00000	628.66	60,000.00000	2,580.00
THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 8" FOR INTERCHANGE AND URBAN ISLAND			GM						
0250	0711 11123		60.000	7.20000	432.00	13.10000	786.00	200.00000	12,000.00
THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 12" FOR CROSSWALK AND ROUNDBOUT			LF						
0255	0711 11124		96.000	10.90000	1,046.40	26.20000	2,515.20	200.00000	19,200.00
THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 18" FOR DIAGONALS AND CHEVRONS			LF						
0260	0711 11125		36.000	14.50000	522.00	19.64000	707.04	200.00000	7,200.00
THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 24" FOR STOP LINE AND CROSSWALK			LF						
0265	0711 11141		0.054	3,623.00000	195.64	9,095.00000	491.13	60,000.00000	3,240.00
THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, 2-4 DOTTED GUIDELINE/ 6-10 GAP EXTENSION, 6"			GM						
0270	0711 11170		9.000	181.20000	1,630.80	131.00000	1,179.00	300.00000	2,700.00
THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, ARROW			EA						
0275	0711 11224		34.000	10.90000	370.60	38.00000	1,292.00	35.00000	1,190.00
THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, YELLOW, SOLID, 18" FOR DIAGONAL OR CHEVRON			LF						



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 05250603 June 03, 2025

Call Order: 001

Contract: E57F9

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) TIMOTHY ROSE CONTRACTING, INC.		(5) C.W. ROBERTS CONTRACTING, INC.		(6) TURTLE INFRASTRUCTURE PARTNERS, LLC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002 Signing								
0280 0711 15101 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OPEN GRADED ASPHALT SURFACES WHITE, SOLID, 6"		0.395 GM	8,213.00000	3,244.14	15,528.00000	6,133.56	50,000.00000	19,750.00
0285 0711 15102 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OPEN GRADED ASPHALT SURFACES, WHITE, SOLID, 8"		0.030 GM	8,454.00000	253.62	19,646.00000	589.38	50,000.00000	1,500.00
0290 0711 15201 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OPEN GRADED ASPHALT SURFACES, YELLOW, SOLID, 6"		0.136 GM	8,213.00000	1,116.97	44,537.00000	6,057.03	50,000.00000	6,800.00
0295 0711 15202 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OPEN GRADED ASPHALT SURFACES YELLOW, SOLID, 8"		0.100 GM	8,454.00000	845.40	68,390.00000	6,839.00	50,000.00000	5,000.00
0300 0711 16101 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OTHER SURFACES, WHITE, SOLID, 6"		0.134 GM	8,213.00000	1,100.54	389,020.00000	52,128.68	50,000.00000	6,700.00
0305 0711 17 1 THERMOPLASTIC, REMOVE EXISTING THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS- SURFACE TO REMAIN		854.000 SF	6.00000	5,124.00	19.95000	17,037.30	35.00000	29,890.00
0002 Signing Section Totals:			\$42,728.96		\$156,627.10		\$175,585.00	
Contract Grand Totals:			\$1,208,878.66		\$1,213,828.53		1,387,478.00	



Tabulation of Bids

Letting:	05250603	June 03, 2025	Call Order: 001	Contract: E57F9
-----------------	----------	---------------	------------------------	------------------------

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.